(=S E s “mi
5HT1A Receptor Rabbit pAb
5HT2B Receptor Rabbit pAb
5HT2C Receptor Recombinant Rabbit
mAb [JA31-31]
ABAT / GABA-T Recombinant Rabbit
mAb [JE50-16]
A-RAF Recombinant Rabbit mAb [JJO8-
KD
68]
BDNF Recombinant Rabbit mAb [JE59-
35]
BDNF Rabbit pAb
BDNF Recombinant Rabbit mAb [SJ12-
KD
09]
KD BRAF Mouse mAb [F1-F4-E10]
KD BRAF Recombinant Rabbit mAb
[SU34-04]
CAC1A Rabbit pAb
cGKI Rabbit pAb
cGKIl Rabbit pAb
Claudin 5 Recombinant Rabbit mAb
[UM11-22]
cPLA2 Rabbit pAb
cPLA2-delta Rabbit pAb
cPLA2-epsilon Rabbit pAb
cPLA2-gamma Rabbit pAb
CRF Rabbit pAb
CRHR1 Rabbit pAb
KD ERK1 Recombinant Rabbit mAb [SP05-
09]
ERK1 Mouse mAb [7-D6-E5]
ERK1 Recombinant Rabbit mAb [SP0O0-
KD
74]
Erk1/2 Mouse mAb [2G1]
NN ELZEVRARBRAF]

HIERERA R -7 miB

=
neD

ER1903-07

ER1903-10

ET1704-87

ET7110-01

ET1701-18

HA722912

ER130915

ET1606-42

EM1701-32

ET1608-36

ER62087
ER1919-37

ER63000

ET1703-58

ER63109
ER63111
ER63112
ER63110
ER63124

ER1906-68

ET1604-16

M1505-9

ET1604-32

RT1484

Bi%: 0571-88062880 f&E:0571-88060400 HBFE: sales@huabio.cn
it N EREX A7 EnE6 S K452 SRR BBt E2S#16/=

RREFhE
Mouse, Rat

Human

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse

Human, Mouse, Rat,
Cynomolgus
monkey, Pig
Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat,
Zebrafish

Human, Mouse, Rat,
Monkey

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat
Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat
Human

Human, Mouse, Rat
Human
Human
Human
Human

Mouse, Rat
Human, Mouse, Rat
Human, Mouse, Rat
Human

Human, Mouse, Rat

SSAE R R
WB

WB,IHC-P,IF-Tissue

WB,IHC-P

WB,IHC-P,IF-Cell,FC,IP

WB,IF-Cell,IF-
Tissue,IHC-P,FC

WB,IF-Cell,IHC-P,IHC-
Fr,FC

WB,IF-Cell,IHC-P

WB,IF-Cell,FC

WB,IHC-P,IF-Cell,FC

WB,IHC-P,FC,IP

IHC-P
WB,IF-Cell

WB,IHC-P

WB,IHC-P

WB,IHC-P,IF-Cell
IHC-P

IHC-P

WB

IHC-P
WB,IHC-P,IF-Tissue

WB,IF-Cell,IF-
Tissue,IHC-P

WB,IF-Cell,IHC-P

WB,IF-Cell,IF-
Tissue,IHC-P,IP,FC

WB,IP,IF
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KD

KD

KD

KD

KD

KD

KD

Relative
expression

Relative
expression

Relative
expression

ERK1/2 Rabbit pAb

ERK1/2 Recombinant Rabbit mAb
[SA43-03]

ERK2 Mouse mAb [B10-8]

ERK2 Recombinant Rabbit mAb [SZ25-
01]

ERK2 Rabbit pAb

ERK2 Recombinant Mouse mAb
[C3B12-R]

ERK2 Mouse mAb [5-D2]

ERK2 Recombinant Mouse mAb [5-D2-
R]

ERK2 Mouse mAb [A10D2]
ERK2 Mouse mAb [C3B12]
GABA A Receptor alpha 3 Rabbit pAb

GABA A Receptor gamma 2 Rabbit pAb

GABA B Receptor 1 Recombinant
Rabbit mAb [PSH06-21]

GABA B Receptor 1 Recombinant
Rabbit mAb [JE60-09]

GABA B Receptor 1 Recombinant
Rabbit mAb [PSH03-87]

GABRA2 Rabbit pAb
GABRA2 Rabbit pAb
GABRAG6 Rabbit pAb

G alpha i-3 Rabbit pAb
GCS-beta-1 Rabbit pAb

Glucocorticoid Receptor Recombinant
Rabbit mAb [JF0952]

Glucocorticoid Receptor alpha Mouse
mAb [3F2]

Glucocorticoid Receptor alpha Rabbit
pAb

Glucocorticoid Receptor alpha Mouse
mAb [3F1]

GluR2 Recombinant Rabbit mAb
[JU20-43]
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ER131011

ET1601-29

EM1901-53

ET1603-23

ER131218

HA601201

M1407-3

HA601202

EM1901-54
EM1901-55
ER60110

ER60112

HA722653

HA721338

HA722053

ER1909-25
HA500288
HAS500473
ER63656

ER63524

ET1702-11

EM1701-66

R1701-1

EM1701-65

ET1706-06

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat,
Zebrafish

Human, Mouse

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat
Human, Mouse, Rat
Human, Mouse, Rat
Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat
Human, Mouse, Rat
Human, Rat, Mouse
Human, Rat, Mouse
Human, Mouse, Rat,

Cynomolgus
monkey, Pig

Human, Mouse

Human, Mouse, Rat,
Cynomolgus
monkey, Pig
Mouse, Rat
Human, Mouse, Rat
Human, Mouse, Rat
Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat,
Zebrafish

Human, Mouse

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human

Human, Mouse, Rat

WB,IF-Cell,IHC-P
WB,IF-Cell,IF-
Tissue,IP,FC,IHC-
P,IHC-Fr
WB,IHC-P,FC
WB,IF-Cell,IF-
Tissue,lHC-
P,IP,FC,IHC-Fr

WB,IF-Cell,IHC-P,FC

WB

WB,IF-Cell,IHC-P,FC

WB

WB,IHC-P,FC
WB,IHC-P,FC
WB,IHC-P

WB,IHC-P

IHC-P,IHC-Fr

WB,IHC-P,IF-Tissue

WB,IF-Tissue,IHC-P

WB,IHC-P,IF-Tissue,FC
WB,FC

WB,IHC-P

WB

WB,IHC-P

WB,IF-Cell,FC

WB,IHC-P,FC,IF-Cell

WB,IF-Cell

WB,IF-Cell,IHC-P,FC

WB,IF-Cell,IHC-P
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GluR-delta 2 Rabbit pAb

Glutamate receptor 1 Recombinant
Rabbit mAb [SD2010]

GNA11 Rabbit pAb
GNA12 Rabbit pAb

GNA13 Recombinant Rabbit mAb
[JE63-76]

GNAI1 Rabbit pAb
KD GNAI2 Rabbit pAb
GNAO1 Rabbit pAb

GNAQ Recombinant Rabbit mAb
[JE65-59]

KD
GNAS Mouse mAb [A8F11]
GNAS Mouse mAb [A8F12]

GNAS Recombinant Mouse mAb
[A8F11-R]

GNAS3 Rabbit pAb
GRIA3 Mouse mAb [E2-D1]

GTPase HRAS Recombinant Rabbit
mAb [JE42-15]

Guanylyl Cyclase alpha 1 Recombinant
Rabbit mAb [JE34-21]

GUCY1A3 Mouse mAb [B2-G6]

GUCY1B3 Recombinant Rabbit mAb
[JE41-09]

Gz-alpha Rabbit pAb

Hck Rabbit pAb

Human IL-1 beta Recombinant Rabbit
mAb [PS00-82] - BSA and Azide free
(Detector)

Human IL-1 beta Recombinant Rabbit
mAb [PS01-39] - BSA and Azide free
(Capture)

Human IL-1 beta Recombinant Rabbit

Cell treatment mAb [PS01-39]

Human IL-1 beta Recombinant Rabbit

Cell treatment mAb [PS00-82]

Biotin Conjugated Human IL-1 beta
Recombinant Rabbit mAb [PS00-82]

Human IL-6 Mouse mAb [A6D1]

MM ELZEMEARBRAR

ER63548

ET1612-10

ER60746

ER60741

HA721007

ER62459
HA500293

HA500136

HA721328

HA601075

HA601074

HA601275

ER62067

EM1709-87

HA721355

HA722537

EM1708-83

HA722314

ER63654

ER63669

HA721279

HA721278

HA721712

HA721713

HA722649B

HA601051

Bi%: 0571-88062880 f&E:0571-88060400 HBFE: sales@huabio.cn
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Human, Mouse, Rat
Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Rat, Mouse

Human, Mouse, Rat
Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat
Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat
Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat
Human, Mouse, Rat

Human

Human, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human
Human
Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat,
Monkey

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human

Human

Human

Human

Human

Human

WB,IF-Cell
WB,IHC-P,IHC-Fr

WB

WB
WB,IHC-P

WB
WB,IF-Cell,FC

WB,IHC-P
WB,IHC-P

WB,IHC-P,IF-Cell
WB,IHC-P,IF-Cell

WB,IF-Cell,IHC-P

WB

WB,IHC-P

WB,IHC-P

WB
WB,IF-Cell,IHC-P,FC

WB

WB,IHC-P
WB,IHC-P,IF-Cell

ELISA(Det)

ELISA(Cap)

WB

WB

ELISA(Det)

WB,ELISA
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Cell treatment

Relative
expression

Cell treatment

Cell treatment

Cell treatment

Cell treatment

Human IL-6 Mouse mAb [A6D2]

Biotin Conjugated Human IL-6
Recombinant Rabbit mAb [PS00-15] -
Detector

Human IL-6 Recombinant Rabbit mAb
[PS00-15] - BSA and Azide free
(Detector)

HRP Conjugated Human IL-6
Recombinant Rabbit mAb [PS00-15] -
Detector

Human IL-6 Recombinant Rabbit mAb
[PS00-21] - BSA and Azide free
(Capture)

Human TNF alpha Recombinant Rabbit
mAb [PS00-40] - BSA and Azide free
(Capture)

Human TNF alpha Recombinant Rabbit
mAb

HRP Conjugated Human TNF alpha
Recombinant Rabbit mAb [PS01-07] -
Detector

Biotin Conjugated Human TNF alpha
Recombinant Rabbit mAb [PS01-07] -
Detector

Human TNF alpha Recombinant Rabbit
mAb [PS00-40]

Human TNF alpha Recombinant Rabbit
mAb [PS01-07] - BSA and Azide free
(Detector)

IGF1 Recombinant Rabbit mAb [JE30-
01]

IGF1 (E peptide) Rabbit pAb
IGF1R Rabbit pAb
IGF1R Mouse mAb [D5-G2]

IGF1 Receptor beta Recombinant
Rabbit mAb [PSH11-72]

IGF | Rabbit pAb

IGF-IR Rabbit pAb

IL-1 beta Recombinant Mouse mAb
[A7F7-R]

IL-1 beta Mouse mAb [A7A10]

IL-1 beta Recombinant Rabbit mAb
[JJ087-3]

IL-1 beta Mouse mAb [A7F9]
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HA601050

HA722233B

HA721168

HA721293

HA721167

HA721265

IRS040

HA721294

HA721559

HA721286

HA721266

HA722527

HA500107
R1310-6

HA600033

HA723368

ER1911-10

ER63734

HA601036

HA601035

ET1701-39

HA601002

Human

Human

Human

Human

Human

Human

Human

Human

Human

Human

Human

Human

Human
Human

Human
Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat,
Dog

Human, Mouse, Rat
Human, Mouse, Rat

Human

Human

Human, Mouse, Rat

WB,ELISA

ELISA(Det)

ELISA(Det)

ELISA(Det)

ELISA(Cap)

ELISA(Cap)

mIHC

ELISA(Det)

ELISA(Det)

IHC-P,mIHC

ELISA(Det)

WB

WB,IHC-P,FC
WB,IHC-P

WB,FC

WB,IF-Cell

WB,IHC-P,IF-Tissue

IF-Cell,WB,IHC-P

WB,ELISA,IHC-P,IF-
Tissue

WB,ELISA,IF-Cell

WB, IF-Cell,IF-
Tissue,lHC-P

WB,ELISA,IF-Cell
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KD Rabbit mAb [SN20-13]

lonotropic glutamate receptor 2 + 3

Recombinant Rabbit mAb [JE33-28]
Relative IP3 receptor Recombinant Mouse mAb
expression [PSH14-18]

IP3 Receptor Rabbit pAb

IP3 Receptor Recombinant Rabbit mAb

[JA11-35]

ITPR2 Rabbit pAb

KCNK2 Rabbit pAb

KCNQ1 Mouse mAb [D3-E12]

KCNQ2/3/4/5 Rabbit pAb

KCNQ4 Rabbit pAb

KCNQ5 Rabbit pAb

K-Ras Rabbit pAb

KRAS Mouse mAb [A8ES5]

KRAS Mouse mAb [A8E4]

KRAS Recombinant Mouse mAb

[A8BES]

Lck Rabbit pAb
Relative Lck Recombinant Rabbit mAb [PSH09-
expression 25]

Lck Rabbit pAb

Lyn Rabbit pAb

Lyn Rabbit pAb

Lyn Recombinant Rabbit mAb [JE44-
KD

75]

MEK1 Recombinant Rabbit mAb [SZ22-
KD 01]

MEK1/2 Recombinant Rabbit mAb

[SR13-07]

NN ELZEVRARBRAF]

IL-6 Rabbit pAb

IL-6 Mouse mAb [1-6]
IL-6 Rabbit pAb

IL-6 Mouse mAb [3-A4]
IL-6 Mouse mAb

Insulin Receptor Beta Recombinant

R1412-2
EM1701-45
R1203-2
M1303-3

EM30301

ET1611-90

HA721405

HA601456

ER1803-17

ET1704-77

ER1803-65

ER1902-06
EM1709-39
ER63796
ER2001-23
ER63798
ER65706
HA601059

HA601058

HA601060

ER63849

HA723083

HAS500280
ER1912-57

HA500142

HA721991

ET1603-20

ET1602-3
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Human, Mouse, Rat
Mouse, Rat

Mouse

Mouse

Human

Human, Mouse, Rat

Mouse, Rat, Human

Mouse, Rat
Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat
Human

Human, Mouse, Rat
Human, Mouse, Rat
Human, Mouse
Human, Mouse, Rat
Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat
Human, Mouse, Rat
Human, Mouse, Rat
Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Rat
Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat
Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat,
Cow, Dog

Human, Mouse, Rat,
Zebrafish

WB,IF-Cell,IHC-P,FC
WB,IF-Cell
WB,ELISA
WB,IF-Cell,FC,ELISA
WB

WB,IF-Cell,IF-
Tissue,IHC

WB

WB,IHC-P

WB,IHC-P,FC

WB,IHC-P,IHC-Fr,IF-
Tissue

Dot Blot,IF-Cell,IHC-
P,FC

WB,IHC-P,FC
WB,FC

IHC-P
WB,IF-Cell,IHC-P,FC
WB

WB,IHC-P
WB,IF-Cell,IHC-P,FC

WB,IF-Cell,FC

WB,IHC-P

WB,IHC-P,IF-Cell

WB,IF-Cell,IHC-P,IP,FC

WB,FC
WB,IHC-P,IF-Tissue

WB

WB,FC

WB,IF-Cell,IF-
Tissue,IHC-P,IP,FC

WB,IF-Cell,IF-
Tissue,IHC-P,IP,FC
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MEK2 Recombinant Rabbit mAb
[SD207-08]

mGIuR1 Recombinant Rabbit mAb
[UM11-61]

HRP Conjugated Mouse IL-6 Mouse
mADb [3-A4]

Biotin Conjugated Mouse IL-6
Recombinant Rabbit mAb [PS01-83] -
BSA and Azide free (Detector)

Mouse IL-6 Recombinant Rabbit mAb
[PS01-74] - BSA and Azide free
(Capture/Detector)

Mouse IL-6 Recombinant Rabbit mAb
[PSHO0-60] - BSA and Azide free
(Detector)

Mouse IL-6 Recombinant Rabbit mAb
[PSHO0-58] - BSA and Azide free
(Capture)

Biotin Conjugated Mouse IL-6
Recombinant Rabbit mAb [PSH0-59]

Mouse IL-6 Recombinant Rabbit mAb
[PSHO0-59] - BSA and Azide free
(Detector)

Biotin Conjugated Mouse IL-6
Recombinant Rabbit mAb [PSHO0-60]

Mouse IL-6 Recombinant Rabbit mAb
[PS01-83] - BSA and Azide free
(Detector)

Biotin Conjugated Mouse/Rat TNF
alpha Recombinant Rabbit mAb
[PSH03-30]

Mouse/Rat TNF alpha Recombinant
Rabbit mAb [PSH03-29] - BSA and
Azide free (Capture)

Mouse/Rat TNF alpha Recombinant
Rabbit mAb [PSH03-30] - BSA and
Azide free (Detector)

Mouse TNF alpha Recombinant Rabbit
mAb [PSH03-76] - BSA and Azide free
(Capture)

Biotin Conjugated Mouse TNF alpha
Recombinant Rabbit mAb [PSH03-77]

Mouse TNF alpha Recombinant Rabbit
mAb [PSH03-77] - BSA and Azide free
(Detector)

ET1612-6

ET1703-84

M1303-2

HA721602

HA721600

HA721413

HA721411

HA722646B

HA721412

HA722647B

HA721601

HA722626B

HA721974

HA721975

HA722040

HA722623B

HA722041

Human, Mouse

Human, Mouse, Rat

Mouse

Mouse

Mouse

Mouse

Mouse

Mouse

Mouse

Mouse

Mouse

Mouse, Rat

Mouse, Rat

Mouse, Rat

Mouse

Mouse

Mouse

WB,IF-Cell,IF-
Tissue,IHC-P,IP,FC

WB,IHC-P,IF-
Tissue,IHC-Fr

WB,ELISA

ELISA(Det)

ELISA(Cap),ELISA(Det)

ELISA(Det)

ELISA(Cap)

ELISA(Det)

ELISA(Det)

ELISA(Det)

ELISA(Det)

ELISA(Det)

ELISA(Cap)

ELISA(Det)

ELISA(Cap)

ELISA(Det)

ELISA(Det)

N/H/K-Ras Rabbit pAb ER64095 Human, Mouse, Rat  WB,IHC-P

MM ELZEMEARBRAR
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Relative
expression

Relative
expression

Cell treatment

Cell treatment

Cell treatment

Cell treatment

Cell treatment

Cell treatment

NMDAR1 Recombinant Rabbit mAb
[UM11-26]

NMDAR2A Recombinant Rabbit mAb
[JA31-20]

NMDARZ2B Rabbit pAb

NMDAR2B Recombinant Rabbit mAb
[PSHO05-46]

NMDARZ2B Rabbit pAb

nNNOS Recombinant Rabbit mAb
[ST520]

nNOS Rabbit pAb

PDE4B Recombinant Rabbit mAb
[JE33-95]

PDE4B/C/D Rabbit pAb
PDE4C Rabbit pAb
PDE4D Rabbit pAb
PDE4D Mouse mAb [A7F3]

Phospho-BRAF (T401) Recombinant
Rabbit mAb [JJ08-72]

Phospho-Cytosolic Phospholipase A2
(S505) Recombinant Rabbit mAb
[PSHO7-56]

Phospho-Cytosolic Phospholipase A2
(S505) Recombinant Rabbit mAb
[PSHO7-16]

Phospho-Erk1 (T202)+Erk2 (T185)
Recombinant Rabbit mAb [SZ2-4]

Phospho-Erk1 (T202 + Y204) + Erk2
(T185 + Y187) Recombinant Rabbit
mAb [SC58-01]

Phospho-GluR1 (AMPA subtype)
(S831) Recombinant Rabbit mAb
[JE44-96]

Phospho-GluR1 (S845) Recombinant
Rabbit mAb [JJ2009]

Phospholipase C beta 1 Rabbit pAb
Phospholipase C beta 2 Rabbit pAb

Phospholipase C beta 3/PLCB3
Recombinant Rabbit mAb [JE39-14]
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ET1703-75

ET1704-80

HAS500208

HA722284

ER1913-90

ET1609-61

R1510-28

HA722323

ER64537
ER64538
ER1914-89

HA601001

ET1701-20

HA722849

HA722804

ET1603-22

ET1610-13

HA721865

ET1701-28

HA500302

ER1915-09

HA721561

Human, Mouse, Rat,
Cynomolgus
monkey, Pig
Human, Mouse, Rat,
Cynomolgus
monkey, Pig
Mouse, Rat, Human
Human, Mouse, Rat,
Cynomolgus
monkey, Pig
Human, Rat
Human, Mouse, Rat,

Cynomolgus
monkey, Pig

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse

Human, Mouse, Rat
Human, Mouse, Rat
Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse

Human, Mouse

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat

Mouse, Rat, Human

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse

Human

WB,IF-Tissue,IHC-
P,IHC-Fr

WB,IHC-P,IF-Tissue

WB,IF-Cell,IHC-P,FC

WB,IHC-P,IHC-Fr

WB,IHC-P,IF-Tissue

WB,IF-Tissue,IHC-P,IP

WB,IF-Cell,IHC-
P,FC,IHC-Fr

WB,FC

WB,IHC-P
WB
WB,FC

WB

WB,IF-Cell,IP,IHC-P

WB,Dot Blot

WB

WB,IF-Cell,IHC-
P,FC,IF-Tissue

WB,IHC-P,IF-Cell,IF-
Tissue,FC,IP

WB

WB,FC

WB,IHC-P,IF-Cell,FC

WB,IHC-P,IF-Tissue,FC

WB,IHC-P
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Cell treatment,
Relative
expression

Cell treatment

Cell treatment

Cell treatment

Cell treatment

Cell treatment

Cell treatment

Cell treatment

Cell treatment

KD

Phospho-LYN (Y397)/LCK (Y394)/HCK

(Y411)/BLK (Y389) Recombinant
Rabbit mAb [PSH09-43]

Phospho-MEK1/2 (5218 + S222)
Recombinant Rabbit mAb [ST0490]

Phospho-MEK1 (S298) Recombinant
Rabbit mAb [SD206-7]

Phospho-MEK1 (T292) Recombinant
Rabbit mAb [SD2088]

Phospho-PKC alpha ( T497)
Recombinant Rabbit mAb [JE44-81]

Phospho-PKC alpha (T638)
Recombinant Rabbit mAb [JF0964]

Phospho-PKC delta (Y311)
Recombinant Rabbit mAb [JE44-20]

Phospho-PKC (S729) Recombinant
Rabbit mAb [JE77-54]

Phospho-PKC zeta (T560)
Recombinant Rabbit mAb [SN0753]

Phospho-PP2A (Y307) Recombinant
Rabbit mAb [ST49-05]

Phospho-Raf1 (S259) Recombinant
Rabbit mAb [SD85-07]

Phospho-Raf1 (S43) Recombinant
Rabbit mAb [SD087-05]

Phospho-Raf1 (S621) Recombinant
Rabbit mAb [JJ085-05]
PKC Rabbit pAb

PKC alpha Recombinant Rabbit mAb
[SU31-08]

PKC beta Rabbit pAb

PKC beta 1 Recombinant Rabbit mAb
[JM43-26]

PKC beta 2 Recombinant Rabbit mAb
[ST48-06]

PKC delta Recombinant Rabbit mAb
[JJ093-02]

PKC epsilon Recombinant Rabbit mAb

[JA38-21]

PKC eta Recombinant Rabbit mAb
[JE32-41]

PKC gamma Recombinant Rabbit mAb

[JG69-32]
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HA723105

ET1609-50

ET1612-40

ET1612-42

HA722278

ET1702-17

HA722458

HA722846

ET1611-78

ET1609-40

ET1612-87

ET1612-75

ET1701-3

ER64620

ET1608-15

ER1802-14

ET1705-30

ET1609-44

ET1701-85

ET1704-85

HA722389

ET7108-42

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Rat, Mouse

Human, Mouse, Rat
Human, Mouse, Rat
Human, Mouse

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat,
Monkey

Human, Mouse, Rat

WB,IF-Cell

WB,IF-Cell,IF-
Tissue,IHC-P,IP

WB,IF-Cell,IF-
Tissue,IHC-P

WB,IHC-P

WB,IF-Cell,FC

WB,IF-Cell,IF-
Tissue,IHC-P,IP

WB

WB

WB,IHC-P

WB,IF-Cell,IF-
Tissue,IHC-P,IP

WB,IHC-P,IF-Cell,FC

WB

WB,IHC-P

WB,IHC-P,IF-Tissue

WB,IF-Cell,IF-
Tissue,IHC-P,FC,IP

WB,IF-Cell,IHC-P

WB,IHC-P,FC

WB,IF-Cell,IF-
Tissue,IHC-P,IP,FC

WB,IF-Cell,IF-
Tissue,lHC-P
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PKC theta Rabbit pAb ER64621 Human, Mouse, Rat  WB,IHC-P,IF-Cell

Relative PKC zeta Recombinant Rabbit mAb

expression [PSHO06-74] HA722773 | Human w8
PLCB2 Rabbit pAb HA500399  Human WB,IF-Cell
PLCB3 Rabbit pAb HA500391 Human, Mouse, Rat WB,IHC-P,IF-Cell,FC
PLC beta 3 Rabbit pAb ER64629 Human, Mouse, Rat WB,IHC-P,IF-Cell
PP2A alpha + beta Recombinant ) Human, Mouse, Rat, 3 )
Rabbit mAb [SN70-08] ET1611-54  Zebrafish WB, IF-Cell,IHC-P
PP2A(alpha+beta) Mouse mAD [A0-G7] ' \11603-4  Human, Mouse, Rat ~ WB,IF-Cell
PP2A(alpha+beta) Rabbit pAb R1510-31 Human, Mouse, Rat  WB,IF-Cell,IHC-P,FC
PPP2R1A Rabbit pAb HA500160 Human, Mouse, Rat WB,IHC-P
PPP2R1B Rabbit pAb HA500383 Human, Mouse, Rat  WB,IHC-P,IF-Cell
PPP2R1B Recombinant Rabbit mAb

KD [PSH02-92] HA721911 Human, Mouse, Rat  WB,IHC-P

KD gg]ﬁ Recombinant Rabbit mAb [JJ086-  £14701.01 Human, Mouse, Rat  WB
Ras Rabbit pAb ER40115 Human, Mouse, Rat WB,IF-Cell,IHC-P,FC
Ras Recombinant Rabbit mAb [SA39- ET1601-16 Human, Mouse, Rat, WB,IF-Cell. FC,IP
05] Zebrafish
Ras Recombinant Rabbit mAb [JF10- ET1702-94 Human, Mouse, Rat, WB,IF-Cell.IP,FC
1] Zebrafish
Tg‘]s Recombinant Rabbit mAD [JE44- 12751883 Human, Mouse, Rat  WB,IF-Cell,FC

. . . . Human, Mouse, Rat,
Relatlve. Reelin Recombinant Rabbit mAb [JA63- ET1704-98  Cynomolgus WB,IHC-P, IHC-Fr
expression 13] .
monkey, Pig

RYR1 Rabbit pAb ER1803-19 Human, Mouse Dot Blot,IHC-P,FC
SR-1A Rabbit pAb ER65015 Human, Mouse, Rat  WB,IHC-P,IF-Cell
TNFAIP3 Rabbit pAb ER1706-32 Human, Mouse, Rat WB,IF-Cell,IHC-P,FC
TNFAIP3 Recombinant Rabbit mAb WB,IF-Cell,IF-
[SNO7-31] ET1611-40 | Human Tissue,IHC-P,FC
TNF alpha Rabbit pAb ER65189 Human, Mouse, Rat WB,IHC-P,IF-Cell
TNF alpha Rabbit pAb R1203-1 Mouse WB,ELISA

Cell treatment |\ alpha Recombinant Rabbit mAb 1A700000  Human, Mouse WB
[PS01-07]
TNF alpha Rabbit pAb ER1919-22 Human, Mouse WB
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